Phone 8618079220360 ‖ web ingiant-slipring.com ‖ Email sales@ingiant.com
DHS075-35 Series---Solid Flange Slip Ring
DHS075-35 Description:
DHS075-35 product with solid-shaft,OD 75mm,
suitable for rotating application,support 0-60 ring,signal (2-20A/ring).
DHS075-35 Customized Options:
◆Inner diameter, outer diameter, length
◆Working speed
◆Number of channels
◆Current, voltage
◆Wire length, connection terminals
◆Shell material and color
◆Protection level
◆Signal and power can be transmitted separately or mixed
DHK075-35 Standard Drawing :
Phone 8618079220360 ‖ web ingiant-slipring.com ‖ Email sales@ingiant.com
DHS075-35 Technical Parameters:
DHS075-35 Series Wire Color Table by Ingiant
Phone 8618079220360 ‖ web ingiant-slipring.com ‖ Email sales@ingiant.com
Lead wire length description:
1.500+20mm (General requirement: Measure the wire length from
the end face of the wire outlet hole of the inner and outer rings of
the slip ring).
2.Length as required by the customer:
 L<1000mm, Standard L+20mm
 L>1000mm, Standard L+50mm
 L>5000mm, Standard L+100mm